
 

Academic Calendar of 2021-2022 

Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

 

01.07.21 Thursday   

Online Teaching Days 

13.08.21    Friday  Online Teaching Days 

 02.07.21 Friday  14.08.21 Saturday 

03.07.21 Saturday 15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day/ Holiday 

04.07.21 Sunday                     Holiday 16.08.21 Monday Online Teaching Days 

05.07.21 Monday Commencement of Sem VI    

Internal exam  

   Online Teaching  Days 

17.08.21 Tuesday 

06.07.21 Tuesday  18.08.21 Wednesday Holiday/Jhulanjatra 

07.07.21 Wednesday  19.08.21 Thursday Holiday/Muharram 

08.07.21 Thursday  Online Teaching  Days 20.08.21 Friday Online Teaching Days 

09.07.21 Friday  21.08.21 Saturday 

10.07.21 Saturday 22.08.21 Sunday Holiday 

11.07.21 Sunday                  

              Holiday 

23.08.21 Monday Commencement of 

SEMESTER II/ IV 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

12.07.21 Monday Rathajatra 24.08.21 Tuesday  

 Online Teaching  Days 13.07.21 Tuesday   

  

Online Teaching Days 

25.08.21 Wednesday 

14.07.21 Wednesday  26.08.21 Thursday 

15.07.21 Thursday  27.08.21 Friday 

16.07.21 Friday  28.08.21 Saturday 

17.07.21 Saturday 29.08.21 Sunday                  Holiday 

18.07.21 Sunday                  Holiday 30.08.21 Monday Holiday/Janmastami 

19.07.21 Monday  

    Online Teaching Days 

 

31.08.21 Tuesday  

 

 

 Online Teaching Days 

20.07.21 Tuesday  01.09.21 Wednesday 

21.07.21 Wednesday   Id-ui-fitar 02.09.21 Thursday 

22.07.21 Thursday  Online Teaching Days 03.09.21 Friday 

23.07.21 Friday  04.09.21 Saturday 

24.07.21 Saturday     Holiday/      Guru purnima 05.09.21 Sunday Holiday 

25.07.21 Sunday                Holiday 06.09.21 Monday  

 

Online Classes  
26.07.21 Monday              

 

 Online Teaching  Days 

 

07.09.21 Tuesday 

27.07.21 Tuesday  08.09.21 Wednesday 

28.07.21 Wednesday  09.09.21 Thursday 

29.07.21 Thursday  10.09.21 Friday 

30.07.21 Friday  11.09.21 Saturday 

31.07.21 Saturday 12.09.21 Sunday Holiday 

01.08.21 Sunday  Holiday 13.09.21 Monday  

 

 

Online Teaching Days 

02.08.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 

Commencement of Sem I 

Online Admission Process 

14.09.21 Tuesday 

03.08.21 Tuesday   

 Online Teaching  Days 

15.09.21 Wednesday 

04.08.21 Wednesday  16.09.21 Thursday 

05.08.21 Thursday  17.09.21 Friday Holiday/Biswakarma Puja,  

06.08.21 Friday  18.09.21 Saturday Online Teaching Day 

07.08.21 Saturday Online Classes/ 

Commencement of UG 

SEMESTER VI ONLINE 

EXAMINATION 

19.09.21 Sunday                Holiday 

08.08.21 Sunday  Holiday 20.09.21 Monday  

Online Teaching Days 09.08.21 Monday Online Teaching  Days 21.09.21 Tuesday 



10.08.21 Tuesday   22.09.21 Wednesday 

11.08.21 Wednesday  23.09.21 Thursday 

12.08.21 Thursday  24.09.21 Friday 

 

 

Academic Calendar of 2021-2022 

Govt. General Degree College at Mangalkote 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

25.09.21 Saturday Online Teaching Day 07.11.21 Sunday Holiday 

26.09.21 Sunday              Holiday 08.11.21 Monday   

 

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as per 

         special routine 

27.09.21 Monday  

  

Online Teaching  Days 

 

09.11.21 Tuesday 

28.09.21 Tuesday 10.11.21 Wednesday 

29.09.21 Wednesday 11.11.21 Thursday 

30.09.21 Thursday 12.11.21 Friday 

 01.10.21 Friday Commencement of Sem I 

Online Classess 

13.11.21 Saturday 

02.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti/ Holiday 14.11.21 Sunday              Holiday 

03.10.21 Sunday               Holiday 15.11.21 Monday Birsha Munda Birthday 

16.11.21 Tuesday Commencement of Semester 

I/III/V BLENDED mode  

classes 
04.10.21 Monday  

    Online Teaching Days 

05.10.21 Tuesday 17.11.21 Wednesday BLENDED mode  class 

06.10.21 Wednesday Holiday /Mahalaya 18.11.21 Thursday Holiday /Rasjatra 

07.10.21 Thursday  

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine  

19.11.21 Friday Holiday/ Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday 

08.10.21 Friday 20.11.21 Saturday BLENDED mode  class 

09.10.21 Saturday 21.11.21 Sunday               Holiday 

10.10.21 Sunday                  Holiday 22.11.21 Monday  

BLENDED mode  classes 

             
11.10.21 Monday  

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

23.11.21 Tuesday 

12.10.21 Tuesday 24.11.21 Wednesday 

13.10.21 Wednesday 25.11.21 Thursday 

14.10.21 Thursday   26.11.21 Friday 

15.10.21 Friday 27.11.21 Saturday BLENDED mode  class 

16.10.21 Saturday 28.11.21 Sunday                Holiday 

17.10.21 Sunday                Holiday 29.11.21 Monday Holiday/ Rashjatra 

18.10.21 Monday  30.11.21 Tuesday  

BLENDED mode  classes 

 

 

19.10.21 Tuesday  

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

01.12.21 Wednesday 

20.10.21 Wednesday 02.12.21 Thursday 

21.10.21 Thursday 03.12.21 Friday 

22.10.21 Friday 04.12.21 Saturday 

23.10.21 Saturday 05.12.21 Sunday              Holiday 

24.10.21 Sunday 06.12.21 Monday Holiday(Prin. Discre) 

25.10.21 Monday 07.12.21 Tuesday  

 

BLENDED mode  classes 

   

26.10.21 Tuesday 08.12.21 Wednesday 

27.10.21 Wednesday 09.12.21 Thursday 

28.10.21 Thursday  

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

10.12.21 Friday 

29.10.21 Friday 11.12.21 Saturday 

30.10.21 Saturday 12.12.21 Sunday                 Holiday 

31.10.21 Sunday 13.12.21 Monday  

 

BLENDED mode  classes 

 

01.11.21 Monday 14.12.21 Tuesday 

02.11.21 Tuesday 15.12.21 Wednesday 

03.11.21 Wednesday 16.12.21 Thursday 



04.11.21 Thursday 17.12.21 Friday 

05.11.21 Friday 18.12.21 Saturday Commencement of Sem 

1/III/V  Internal exam 

   

06.11.21 Saturday 19.12.21 Sunday Holiday 

 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

20.12.21 Monday Holiday    

21.12.21 Tuesday BLENDED mode  classes 

 

   

22.12.21 Wednesday    

23.12.21 Thursday  

 

Winter Recess 

   

24.12.21 Friday    

25.12.21 Saturday    

26.12.21 Sunday    

27.12.21 Monday    

28.12.21 Tuesday    

29.12.21 Wednesday    

30.12.21 Thursday    

31.12.21 Friday    

 

January, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Saturday English New Year (Holiday) 

02 Sunday Holiday 

03 Monday 

Online Classes 

04 Tuesday 

05 Wednesday 

06 Thursday 

07 Friday 

08 Saturday 

09 Sunday Holiday 

10 Monday 
Online Classes 

11 Tuesday 

12 Wednesday Vivekananda’s Birth day (Holiday) 

13 Thursday Online Classes 

14 Friday Paus Parban (Holiday) 

15 Saturday Online Classes 

16 Sunday Holiday 

17 Monday 

Online Classes 

18 Tuesday 

19 Wednesday 

20 Thursday 

21 Friday 

22 Saturday 

23 Sunday Holiday/Netaji’s Birth Day 

24 Monday Online Classes 

25 Tuesday UG SEM -V Online Examinations/Online classes 

26 Wednesday Republic Day  

27 Thursday 

UG SEM -V Online Examinations/Online classes 28 Friday 

29 Saturday 

30 Sunday Holiday 

31 Monday UG SEM -V Online Examinations/Online classes 

 



February, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Tuesday UG SEM -V Online Examinations/Arrangement for college reopening 

02 Wednesday UG SEM -V Online Examinations/Cleaning and Sanitising the college campus 

03 Thursday Offline classes 

04 Friday 
Saraswati Puja (Holiday) 

05 Saturday 

06 Sunday Holiday 

07 Monday Half day (in respect to departed Bharat Ratna Lata Mangeskar)/ Offline classes 

08 Tuesday  

09 Wednesday 

UG SEM -III Online Examinations/Offline classes 10 Thursday 

11 Friday 

12 Saturday Offline classes 

13 Sunday Holiday 

14 Monday Thakur Panchananbarma's Birthday (Holiday) 

15 Tuesday 

UG SEM -III Online Examinations/Offline classes 

 

16 Wednesday 

17 Thursday 

18 Friday 

19 Saturday 

20 Sunday Holiday 

21 Monday Pir Musafir Saheb Mela (Holiday) 

22 Tuesday 

Offline classes 23 Wednesday 

24 Thursday 

25 Friday International Mother Language Day Celebration/Offline Classes 

26 Saturday Offline classes 

27 Sunday Holiday 

28 Monday Offline classes 

 

March, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Tuesday Shibratri (Holiday) 

02 Wednesday 

Offline Classes 
03 Thursday 

04 Friday 

05 Saturday 

06 Sunday Holiday 

07 Monday 

Offline classes 

08 Tuesday 

09 Wednesday 

10 Thursday 

11 Friday 

12 Saturday 

13 Sunday Holiday 

14 Monday International Women’s Day Celebration/Offline classes 

15 Tuesday National Voter Awareness contest Programme/Offline classes 

16 Wednesday 
Offline classes 

17 Thursday 

18 Friday Doljatra (Holiday) 

19 Saturday Holi / Sab-e-Barat  (Holiday) 

20 Sunday Holiday 

21 Monday UG SEM -I Online Examinations/Offline classes 



22 Tuesday 

UG SEM -I Online Examinations/Offline classes 

23 Wednesday 

24 Thursday 

25 Friday 

26 Saturday 

27 Sunday Holiday 

28 Monday 
UG SEM -I Online Examinations/Offline classes 

29 Tuesday 

30 Wednesday Harichand Thakur's Birthday (Holiday) 

31 Thursday Offline classes 

April, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Friday 
Offline classes 

02 Saturday 

03 Sunday Holiday 

04 Monday 

Offline classes 
05 Tuesday 

06 Wednesday 

07 Thursday 

08 Friday College Foundation Day  

09 Saturday Offline classes 

10 Sunday Holiday 

11 Monday 
Offline classes 

12 Tuesday 

13 Wednesday Neel Puja  

14 Thursday Charak & Chaitra Sankranti  

15 Friday Nababarsha / Good Friday  

16 Saturday Offline classes 

17 Sunday Holiday 

18 Monday 

Offline classes 19 Tuesday 

20 Wednesday 

21 Thursday Health Awareness Programme/Offline Classes 

22 Friday Offline Classes 

23 Saturday National Webinar on “Body and Mind”/ Offline Classes 

24 Sunday Holiday 

25 Monday 

Offline classes 

26 Tuesday 

27 Wednesday 

28 Thursday 

29 Friday 

30 Saturday 

 

May, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Sunday Holiday 

02 Monday Online Classes 

03 Tuesday 
Id-ul-fitar (Holiday) 

04 Wednesday 

05 Thursday 

Online Classes 06 Friday 

07 Saturday 

08 Sunday Holiday 



09 Monday Rabindra Jayanti (Holiday) 

10 Tuesday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online mode of teaching 
11 Wednesday 

12 Thursday 

13 Friday 

14 Saturday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration/ Online Classes 

15 Sunday Holiday 

16 Monday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

17 Tuesday 

18 Wednesday 

19 Thursday 

20 Friday 

21 Saturday 

22 Sunday Holiday 

23 Monday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

24 Tuesday 

25 Wednesday 

26 Thursday 

27 Friday 

28 Saturday 

29 Sunday Holiday 

30 Monday Summer Vacation/ Webinar on World Fish Migration Day/Online Classes 

31 Tuesday Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

June, 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01 Wednesday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 
02 Thursday 

03 Friday 

04 Saturday 

05 Sunday Holiday 

06 Monday Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

07 Tuesday Summer Vacation/ Webinar on Gender Sensitization/ Online Classes 

08 Wednesday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 
09 Thursday 

10 Friday 

11 Saturday 

12 Sunday Holiday 

13 Monday 
Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

14 Tuesday 

15 Wednesday Summer Vacation/ Webinar on World Environment Day/Online Classes 

16 Thursday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 17 Friday 

18 Saturday 

19 Sunday Holiday 

20 Monday 

Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

21 Tuesday 

22 Wednesday 

23 Thursday 

24 Friday 

25 Saturday 

26 Sunday Holiday 

27 Monday 
Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

28 Tuesday 

29 Wednesday Summer Vacation/ Classes as per special routine/Online Classes 

30 Thursday Hool Diwas (Holiday) 

 


